96 W 14 P2117

Becoming Respirated by: Walls Forgs Hook, 18760 NOV Welker Md., 1888; 93. Denovous, OR 57006 When Recorded Record (C. Nathamida Nacreding Service, 17352 Delevice Seren, 1200, Irvies, CA 92616 Crate WYD

State of Oregon

SHORT FORM LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF TRUST 1223352 2001

1. DATE AND PARTIES. The date of this Short Form Line of Credifficed of Trust ("Security Instrument") is and the parties are as follows: TRUSTOR ("Graggor"):
WILLIAM D. MCDOWELL, A MARRIED MAN

whose address is: 5161 COTTAGE AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

TRUSTEE: WELLS FARGO BANK (ARIZONA), N.A., 4832 East McDowell Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85068

BENEFICIARY ("Lender"): WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 18709 NW Walker Rd., Bldg. 9 Beaverton, OR 97066

2. CONVEYANCE. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, and to secure the Secured Debt (defined below) and Granton's performance under this Security Instrument, Grantor irrevocably grants, conveys and sells to Trustee, in trust for the benefit of Lender, with power of sale, all of that certain real property located in the County of KLAMATH State of Oregon, described as follows:

LOT 145, PLEASANT HOME TRACTS NO. 2, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF

with the address of 5161 COTTAGE AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 and parcel number of R513208 appurtenances, royalties, mineral rights, oil and gas rights, all water and rights, rights, ditches, and water , logether with all rights, eastments, stock and all existing and future improvements, structures, fixtures, and replacements that may now, or at any time in the future, be part of the real estate described above.

3. MAXIMUM OBLIGATION AND SECURED DEBY. The total amount which this Security Instrument will secure shall not exceed \$35,700.00 together with all interest thereby accraing, as set forth in the promissory note, revolving line of credit agreement, contract, guaranty or other evidence of debt ("Secured Debt") of even date herewith, and all amendments, extensions, modifications, renewals or other documents which are incorporated by reference into this Security instrument, now or in the future. The maturity date of the Secured

W284A (9/27)

| 4. MASTEE FORM LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF lest unnext, Grantor agrees that all provisions and a ("Master Form"), inclusive, dated February 1, 1997 instrument Number 32646 in the Office of the Recorder of Oregon, are hereby incorporated into, and shall gove | and recorded on February Book M 97 at | |
|--|--|--|
| SIGNATURES: By signing below, Grantor agrees to Security instrument. Grantor also acknowledges reciprovisions contained in the previously recorded Master (1970). | | nument and a copy of the ak/Customer Copy). |
| WILLIAM D MCDOWELL | | 10-01-48 |
| WITCHAM D MICOURELL | Grantor | Date |
| | | |
| | Grantor | Date |
| | | |
| And the second s | Grantor | Date |
| | | Laix |
| | | |
| 그는 그는 그 그가 들어 살아왔다. 중대한 | Grantor | Date |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT: | | |
| (Individual) | | |
| | | |
| STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF | Jama Ma la | |
| This instrument was acknowledged before me on / | 01-02 | |
| William D No | ~ | |
| | Dowell | |
| (water land of mall in | | |
| Signature of notatial officer | | |
| | The second secon | THE CO. WHEN DO SET AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| - John Brand Jan | | DFFICIAL SEAL NY NEO CULLICK |
| Title (and Ranks | NOTA: | Y PUBLIG - CREGON MESSION NO. 314644 |
| | MY COMMISSIO | LXPIRES JUNE SO, SOM |
| My Commission expires: 26-30.03 | | THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA |
| | (Sent) | |

ILLEGIBLE NOTARY SEAL DECLARATION

| Name of Notary Judy McCullick |
|--|
| Date Commission Expires whe 30, 200 2 |
| COMMISSION NUMBER 314044 |
| Date and Place of Notary Execution OH-98 Klamath County OR |
| Date and Place of This Declaration Oct 5.90 Washington County OF |
| |
| mountarker |
| Signature |

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

| STATE OF OREGON: | COUNTY OF | KLAMATH: 58. | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------|---------------------|----|
| Filed for record at requief October | est ofA.D., 15 | Wells 98 at 2:17 Mortgages | Fargo Bank o'clock P. M | thethe | 14th in Vol. H98 | da |
| FEE \$20.00 | | A | on Page | Berneths G. Letsch, | | |